School:
Degree:
Graduation:
Major:
Minor:

Boston College

Course History - Gregory Epstein

College of Arts & Sciences Cumulative GPA:
Bachelor of Science Major GPA:
Fall 2010 Letter Weight GPA:
Computer Science B.S. Total Credits:
Mathematics

Term: Credit Transfer

Course
EC00501
EC00601
EN00201
EN00401
EN00501
HS07601
MTO01101
MT01201
P000101

Description Credit
Microeconomics Equivalent 03
Macro Economics Equivalent 03
English Elective Equivalent 03
English Writing Core Equivalent 03
English Literature Core Equivalent 03
American History Equivalent 03
Math Calculus Core Equivalent 03
Math Calculus Elective Equivalent 03
Political Science Core Equivalent 03
Term GPA:

Term: Fall 2006

Course
CS10101
HP00103
HP00203
HP29803
MT10501
RL01502

Description Credit
Computer Science I 03
Western Cultural Traditions I 03
Western Cultural Traditions II 03
Humanities Research Lab 01
Calculus II 03
Spanish Language I 03
Term GPA

Term: Spring 2007

Course
CS10201
HP00303
HP00403
HS00601
MT20201

Description Credit
Computer Science Il 03
Western Cultural Traditions III 03
Western Cultural Traditions IV 03
Modern History II 03
Calculus III 04

3.589
3.685
3.676
110

Grade
5 (AP)
5 (AP)
5 (AP)
5 (AP)
5 (AP)
4 (AP)
5 (AP)
5 (AP)
5 (AP)
N/A

Grade
A

B+

B+

Grade
A-
A-
A-
B+
B+

Term GPA: 3.521



Term: Fall 2007

Course Description

CS24501 Discrete Mathematics
GE13201 Exploring The Earth |
HP03114 Western Cultural Traditions V
HP03214 Western Cultural Traditions VI
MT21001 Linear Algebra

Term: Spring 2008

Course Description

CS27101 Computer Systems

HP03314 Western Cultural Traditions VII
HP03414 Western Cultural Traditions VIII
GE13401 Exploring The Earth I I
MT42601 Probability

GM01201 Portuguese Language V

Term: Spring 2009

Course Description

BK34201 Black Intellectuals

CS34101 Artificial Intelligence

CS34201 Computational Photography
CS38301 Algorithms

HP13404 Western Cultural Traditions IX

Term: Fall 2009

Course Description

CS27201 Computer Organization
CS27301 Computer Organization: Lab
CS34601 Data Mining

CS38501 Theory of Computation
CS39704 Honors Thesis |

HS06301 Latin American History |

Credit
03
04
03
03
03

Term GPA:

Credit
03
03
03
04
03
03

Term GPA:

Credit
03
03
03
03
03

Term GPA:

Credit
03
01
03
01
03
03

Term GPA:

3.647

Grade

3.583



Term: Spring 2010

Course

CS37201
CS37301
C025901
CS26601
GE17001
CS39704

Term: Fall 2010

Course

BK13801
CS33301
CT20501
HP13301

Description

Computer Architecture
Computer Architecture : Lab
Cyberlaw

Technology and Society
Rivers and the Environment
Honors Thesis II

Description

Race Class and Gender
Computer Graphics

Elements of Dance

Western Cultural Traditions X

Credit
03
01
03
03
03
03
Term GPA:

Credit
03
03
03
03
Term GPA:

Grade
A-
A-

Grade
A
A
A
A
4.000

*This is not an offical transcript record. If you have any questions concerning this
document, please contact the Office of Student Services (student.services@bc.edu) at
(617)552-3300 or 1-800-294-0294.



