Boston College

Course History - Gregory Epstein

School:	College of Arts & Sciences	Cumulative GPA:	3.589
Degree:	Bachelor of Science	Major GPA:	3.685
Graduation:	Fall 2010	Letter Weight GPA:	3.676
Major:	Computer Science B.S.	Total Credits:	110
Minor:	Mathematics		

Т	erm:	Cred	dit '	Tran	sfer

Course	Description	Credit	Grade
EC00501	Microeconomics Equivalent	03	5 (AP)
EC00601	Macro Economics Equivalent	03	5 (AP)
EN00201	English Elective Equivalent	03	5 (AP)
EN00401	English Writing Core Equivalent	03	5 (AP)
EN00501	English Literature Core Equivalent	03	5 (AP)
HS07601	American History Equivalent	03	4 (AP)
MT01101	Math Calculus Core Equivalent	03	5 (AP)
MT01201	Math Calculus Elective Equivalent	03	5 (AP)
P000101	Political Science Core Equivalent	03	5 (AP)
		Torm CDA.	NI / A

Term GPA: N/A

T	r 11	-200	_
Term:	∟ ∩ 1 1	7111	16
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	וואיו	/. \ / \	,,,

Course	Description	Credit	Grade
CS10101	Computer Science I	03	Α
HP00103	Western Cultural Traditions I	03	B+
HP00203	Western Cultural Traditions II	03	B+
HP29803	Humanities Research Lab	01	P
MT10501	Calculus II	03	В
RL01502	Spanish Language I	03	A-
		Term GPA	3.466

Term: Spring 2007

Course	Description	Credit	Grade
CS10201	Computer Science II	03	A-
HP00303	Western Cultural Traditions III	03	A-
HP00403	Western Cultural Traditions IV	03	A-
HS00601	Modern History II	03	B+
MT20201	Calculus III	04	B+
		Term GPA:	3.521

Term: Fall 200		a li	
Course	Description	Credit	Grade
CS24501	Discrete Mathematics	03	A
GE13201	Exploring The Earth I	04	В
HP03114	Western Cultural Traditions V	03	A
HP03214	Western Cultural Traditions VI	03	A-
MT21001	Linear Algebra	03	В
		Term GPA:	3.501
Term: Spring 2	008		
Course	Description	Credit	Grade
CS27101	Computer Systems	03	A-
HP03314	Western Cultural Traditions VII	03	B+
HP03414	Western Cultural Traditions VIII	03	Ā
GE13401	Exploring The Earth I I	04	A-
MT42601	Probability	03	A-
GM01201	Portuguese Language V	03	A
		Term GPA:	3.647
m c : 2	000		
Term: Spring 2		<i>a</i> 11.	0 1
Course	Description	Credit	Grade
BK34201	Black Intellectuals	03	A-
CS34101	Artificial Intelligence	03	A-
CS34201	Computational Photography	03	A
CS38301	Algorithms	03	A
HP13404	Western Cultural Traditions IX	03	A-
		Term GPA:	3.802
Term: Fall 200	9		
Course	Description	Credit	Grade
CS27201	Computer Organization	03	В
CS27301	Computer Organization: Lab	01	B+
CS34601	Data Mining	03	Ā
CS38501	Theory of Computation	01	B+
CS39704	Honors Thesis I	03	A-
HS06301	Latin American History I	03	A
		Term GPA:	3.583

Term: Spring 2010

Course	Description	Credit	Grade
CS37201	Computer Architecture	03	A-
CS37301	Computer Architecture : Lab	01	A-
CO25901	Cyberlaw	03	Α
CS26601	Technology and Society	03	A-
GE17001	Rivers and the Environment	03	В
CS39704	Honors Thesis II	03	A-
		Term GPA.	3 606

Term: Fall 2010

Course	Description	Credit	Grade
BK13801	Race Class and Gender	03	Α
CS33301	Computer Graphics	03	Α
CT20501	Elements of Dance	03	Α
HP13301	Western Cultural Traditions X	03	Α
		Term GPA:	4.000

^{*}This is not an offical transcript record. If you have any questions concerning this document, please contact the Office of Student Services (student.services@bc.edu) at (617)552-3300 or 1-800-294-0294.